Hamilton Area YMCA
JKR Branch
Gym Schedule
December 2015 - February 2016

| FRIDAY | SATURDAY
A B

[ SUNDAY | MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY
A B A B A B A B A B

5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM OPEN GYM OPEN GYM
7:00 AM ose 5:30 AM - 9:00 AM 5:30 AM - 9:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM OPEN GYM OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
12:30 PM|  9:00 AM - 1:00 PM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM GYM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

9:00AM @ 11:30AM | 5:30AM  11:30 AM [ 9:00 AM | 11:30AM | 5:30 AM : 11:30AM | 9:00AM 11:30 AM
6:00PM : 9:45PM | 7:15PM = 3:.00PM | 9:/45PM : 3:00PM | 7:15PM : 7:15PM | 9:45PM  6:00 PM

OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN GYM
GYM GYM GYM 3:00 PM - 5:45 PM
5:30AM © 4:30 PM 4:30 PM

7:15PM © 7:15PM

Facility Closed

Facility Closed

OPEN
GYM
9:00 AM
9:45 PM




