Hamilton Area YMCA JKR Branch Gym Schedule December 2015 - February 2016

	SUNDAY	MON	MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
	A B	А	В	Α	В	Α	В	А	В	Α	В	А	В	
5:30 AM														5:30 AM
6:00 AM	Adult Full				Adult Full					Adult Full		Closed		
6:30 AM		Co	Court		OPEN GYM		Court		OPEN GYM		Court			
7:00 AM	Closed	Basketball		5:30 AM - 9:00 AM		Basketball		5:30 AM - 9:00 AM		Basketball		Adult Full		7:00 AM
7:30 AM		5:30 AM - 9:00 AM				5:30 AM - 9:00 AM				5:30 AM - 9:00 AM		Court		7:30 AM
8:00 AM												Basketball		8:00 AM
8:30 AM												7:00 AM	- 8:45 AM	8:30 AM
9:00 AM														9:00 AM
9:30 AM			Ping		Ping		Ping		Ping		Ping			9:30 AM
10:00 AM			Pong		Pong		Pong		Pong		Pong			10:00 AM
10:30 AM			9:00		9:00		9:00		9:00		9:00			10:30 AM
11:00 AM			11:30 AM		11:30 AM		11:30 AM		11:30 AM		11:30 AM			11:00 AM
11:30 AM														11:30 AM
12:00 PM	OPEN GYM	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	Clos	ed for	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	GYM	Youth Bask	etball Games	12:30 PM
1:00 PM												8:45 a.m.	- 3:00 p.m.	1:00 PM
1:30 PM		9:00 AM	11:30 AM	5:30 AM	11:30 AM	9:00 AM	11:30 AM	5:30 AM	11:30 AM	9:00 AM	11:30 AM			1:30 PM
2:00 PM	Closed for	6:00 PM	9:45 PM	7:15 PM	3:00 PM	9:45 PM	3:00 PM	7:15 PM	7:15 PM	9:45 PM	6:00 PM			2:00 PM
2:30 PM	Youth Basketball Games													2:30 PM
3:00 PM	1:00 - 5:00 p.m.				Classes		Classes							3:00 PM
3:30 PM					3-4:30 PM		3-4:30 PM							3:30 PM
4:00 PM				OPEN	OPEN		OPEN					OPE	N GYM	4:00 PM
4:30 PM				GYM	GYM		GYM					3:00 PM	- 5:45 PM	4:30 PM
5:00 PM				5:30 AM	4:30 PM		4:30 PM							5:00 PM
5:30 PM				7:15 PM	7:15 PM		9:45 PM							5:30 PM
6:00 PM											Classes			6:00 PM
6:30 PM	Facility Closed	Closed for	Closed for				Closed for		Closed for		6-7 PM			6:30 PM
7:00 PM		Classes	Youth				Youth		Youth					7:00 PM
7:30 PM		6:00 - 8:15 PM	Basketball				Basketball		Basketball			Facility	Closed	7:30 PM
8:00 PM			Practice				Practice		Practice	OPEN	OPEN			8:00 PM
8:30 PM		OPEN	6:00 PM				6:00 PM		6:00	GYM	GYM			8:30 PM
9:00 PM		GYM	10:00 p.m.				10:00 p.m.		10:00 p.m.	9:00 AM	7:00 PM			9:00 PM
9:30 PM		8:15 PM								9:45 PM	9:45 PM			9:30 PM
10:00 PM		9:45 PM												10:00 PM